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Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
round 

5
round 

6
Total 
points

Ranking
diff
from 
1

: 2.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : : 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 2330 2503 2395 2215 2397 2331 -13.5

3.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : : 3.0 : 2.0 5.0 : 0.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 2376 2401 2279 2242 2412 2355 -5.0

1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 0.0 : 5.0 : : 2498 2518 2133 2262 2165 2291 -34.5

1.0 : 4.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 2559 2254 2331 2462 2264 2423 -9.0

: : 4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 3.0 : 2.0 1.0 : 4.0 2382 2219 2203 2315 2425 2137 -22.5

2.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 3.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 2487 2473 2236 2252 2266 2204 -14.5

: 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 2612 2404 2296 2428 2492 2202 -11.0

: : 5.0 : 0.0 3.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 2252 2315 2378 2271 2389 2188 -17.0

5.0 : 0.0 4.0 : 1.0 : : 2.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 0.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 2471 2502 2318 2493 2372 2383 0.0

4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 2542 2346 2633 2375 2382 2528 -8.0

Aplis 2 
Round:  3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
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1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 0 0 0 0 0 178.5 22 178.5 22
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 11382 11042 56 197.2 14 23 9.2 198.4 8 138 258 229 168 825 4 198.6 7
3 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 11208 10484 56 187.2 19 14 5.6 194 11 172 227 166 208 817 4 192.3 12
4 Julians Visockis Wizards 9738 9462 47 201.3 9 22 8.8 215 0 161 171 193 164 689 7 206.2 2

Total with HDC 41 490 675 607 559 2331 15 43
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 10660 10256 52 197.2 13 14 5.6 200.4 6 187 194 196 170 771 3 201 6
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 12078 11450 60 190.8 18 23 9.2 194.6 10 211 199 183 193 826 4 196.1 9
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 11641 10533 60 175.6 29 40 16 179.2 21 177 137 192 168 758 4 178.2 22

Total with HDC 37 612 567 608 568 2355 11 37
1 Māris Dukurs NB2 10278 9871 53 186.2 20 19 7.6 197 9 194 150 190 177 747 1 190.7 13
2 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 9372 8292 48 172.8 31 29 11.6 180.9 20 144 171 172 163 730 1 179.8 21
3 Natālija Riznik NB2 3920 3200 20 160.0 35 12 4.8 161.8 33 161.8 33
4 Guntars Beisons NB2 9482 8914 48 185.7 21 20 8 192.4 12 187 212 191 176 814 1 192.1 12
5 Rasma Mauriņa NB2 1047 879 7 125.6 39 6 2.4 125.6 59 125.6 59

Total with HDC 133 566 574 594 557 2291 3 138
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs Jūrmala GANGS 10386 10378 51 203.5 8 20 8 207.5 1 209 246 205 111 775 4 207.5 1
2 Veronika Hudjakova Jūrmala GANGS 8724 8554 41 208.6 4 3 1.2 216 0 158 216 206 193 773 1 212.2 0
3 Elena Blagova Jūrmala GANGS 3454 3302 16 206.4 7 2 0.8 198.5 8 198.5 8
4 Ints Krievkalns Jūrmala GANGS 11520 10916 56 194.9 16 16 6.4 196.5 9 185 266 207 181 875 1 199.4 7

Total with HDC 18 562 738 628 495 2423 6 16
1 Mārtiņš Matisans PIN breakers 10888 8960 60 149.3 37 18 7.2 153.7 39 134 109 132 127 658 2 150.2 41
2 Nauris Zīds PIN breakers 11780 10788 60 179.8 26 23 9.2 189.7 14 132 130 166 193 677 3 185.9 16
3 Igors Plade PIN breakers 11998 10846 60 180.8 24 13 5.2 183 18 210 140 196 184 802 0 187 16

Total with HDC 71 547 450 565 575 2137 5 73
1 Andis Dārziņš TURBO 8260 8260 40 206.5 6 5 2 214.6 0 180 187 205 183 755 2 209.7 0
2 Tomass Dārziņš TURBO 6149 5773 32 180.4 25 4 1.6 187.8 15 190 202 135 126 713 4 187 16
3 Jānis Zālītis TURBO 10020 9248 52 177.8 28 24 9.6 181.7 19 157 150 198 155 736 4 179.3 21
4 Onur Ozmen TURBO 2350 2150 12 179.2 27 11 4.4 181.9 19 181.9 19
5 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs TURBO 4981 4981 24 207.5 5 8 3.2 215 0 215 0

Total with HDC 53 561 573 572 498 2204 10 56
1 Madara Liepiņa Ragana 7280 5260 40 131.5 38 26 10.4 136.4 51 121 128 131 126 710 3 136.1 51
2 Jānis Zemītis Ragana 11866 11854 56 211.7 3 10 4 219.3 0 213 170 193 184 760 4 214.8 0
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 8231 7991 40 199.8 11 9 3.6 203 4 203 4
4 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 7746 6878 40 172.0 33 21 8.4 177.8 22 156 180 156 152 732 7 174.6 24

Total with HDC 77 563 551 553 535 2202 14 79
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 10401 9581 52 184.3 23 22 8.8 188.7 14 180 204 163 172 775 1 188.1 15
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 8268 6684 44 151.9 36 28 11.2 158.2 36 134 157 120 134 689 7 157.1 37
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 10161 8437 52 162.3 34 26 10.4 170 28 161 175 126 150 724 4 167.3 29
4 Arnolds Lokmanis Shark 2398 2090 12 174.2 30 15 6 177.5 22 177.5 22

Total with HDC 100 553 614 487 534 2188 12 103
1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 9423 9211 46 200.2 10 23 9.2 203.4 4 183 235 168 170 772 3 202.5 5
2 Māris Štokmanis Rags 6867 6307 34 185.5 22 23 9.2 190.2 13 190.2 13
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 9621 8438 49 172.2 32 14 5.6 177.5 22 179 168 175 145 755 2 176.6 23
4 Daniels Vēzis Rags 10268 10268 46 223.2 2 11 4.4 228.5 0 234 182 225 215 856 1 226.7 0

Total with HDC 39 622 611 594 556 2383 6 41
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 8857 8593 44 195.3 15 18 7.2 199.8 7 180 180 180 180 748 0 199.8 7
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 6417 6157 32 192.4 17 9 3.6 198 8 198 8
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 10761 10761 48 224.2 1 7 2.8 229.8 0 225 235 244 225 929 2 232.5 0
4 Arvils Sproģis Mamuti 8897 8729 44 198.4 12 37 14.8 208.1 1 168 246 245 188 851 3 208.7 0

Total with HDC 16 581 669 677 601 2528 5 15

3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
Individual results A2R6-23.01. A2R7-30.01.
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3 TenPinLiga 17-18
Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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0 -1 -2 -3 -32 -33 -34 -35

1 37 Aivars Zaharovs M 157.1 151.8 32 134 120 157 134 160 123 160 134
2 12 Aleksandrs Rosco M 192.3 187.7 32 208 166 227 172 204 234 177 206
3 23 Aleksis Štokmanis M 176.6 171.5 32 145 175 168 179 187 166 163 177
4 0 Andis Dārziņš M 209.7 206.0 32 183 205 187 180 279 235 194 190
5 22 Arnolds Lokmanis M 177.5 174.2 12 233 183 137 162
6 1 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 207.5 197.7 32 111 205 246 209 165 248 247 150
7 0 Arvils Sproģis M 208.7 201.8 32 188 245 246 168 214 245 173 197
8 22 Dainis Mauriņš M 178.2 172.9 32 168 192 137 177 159 177 168 203
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 226.7 221.2 32 215 225 182 234 258 178 218 248
10 0 Edmunds Jansons M 232.5 226.3 32 225 244 235 225 179 212 211 237
11 8 Elena Blagova F 198.5 192.6 32 192 188 180 217 184 188 210 216
12 12 Guntars Beisons M 192.1 186.3 32 176 191 212 187 197 192 212 173
13 9 Ģirts Gabrāns M 196.1 190.7 32 193 183 199 211 208 158 176 203
14 16 Igors Plade M 187.0 181.8 32 184 196 140 210 141 159 170 119
15 7 Ints Krievkalns M 199.4 194.1 32 181 207 266 185 199 150 201 192
16 21 Jānis Naļivaiko M 179.8 175.4 32 163 172 171 144 178 157 181 179
17 5 Jānis Štokmanis M 202.5 197.2 32 170 168 235 198 191 214 201 192
18 21 Jānis Zālītis M 179.3 174.8 32 155 198 150 157 179 152 222 178
19 0 Jānis Zemītis M 214.8 208.4 32 184 193 170 213 192 234 227 242
20 22 Jeļena Dolgova F 178.5 172.8 32 183 167 202 179 196 167 129 179
21 8 Jeļena Juberte F 198.0 192.4 32 170 216 147 200 155 155 169 244
22 2 Julians Visockis M 206.2 199.8 32 164 193 171 161 226 246 234 230
23 7 Jurijs Dolgovs M 198.6 192.9 32 168 229 258 138 191 211 197 217
24 51 Madara Liepiņa F 136.1 130.5 32 126 131 128 121 155 104 112 144
25 13 Māris Dukurs M 190.7 185.3 32 177 190 150 194 257 200 214 223
26 4 Māris Eisaks M 203.0 198.5 32 191 205 188 199 180 209 215 163
27 13 Māris Štokmanis M 190.2 184.7 32 184 147 162 174 203 194 165 111
28 41 Mārtiņš Matisans M 150.2 145.2 32 127 132 109 134 128 227 100 136
29 24 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M 174.6 170.2 32 152 156 180 156 193 149 194 197
30 33 Natālija Riznik F 161.8 156.4 32 157 160 109 121 129 164 130 116
31 16 Nauris Zīds M 185.9 179.7 32 193 166 130 132 201 158 190 216
32 0 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 215.0 208.5 32 210 235 230 157 257 214 248 205
33 19 Onur Ozmen M 181.9 179.2 12 214 180 164 186
34 15 Pauls Aizpurvs M 188.1 184.0 32 172 163 204 180 191 165 189 191
35 59 Rasma Mauriņa F 125.6 125.6 7 136 120 104 127
36 7 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 199.8 195.3 32 174 193 205 196 173 189 212 159
37 16 Tomass Dārziņš M 187.0 180.4 32 126 135 202 190
38 29 Valentīns Giņko M 167.3 161.8 32 150 126 175 161 194 128 180 189
39 0 Veronika Hudjakova F 212.2 205.0 32 193 206 216 158 224 247 234 185
40 6 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 201.0 196.3 32 170 196 194 187 183 182 179 187
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